
SNO Student Name Roll No Branch Year of Passing Company Name Package
1 17JR1A0502 BANDARU NAVYA SREE CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
2 17JR1A0503 BANDREDDI YAMINI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
3 17JR1A0505 TEJASRI  BEJAWADA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
4 17JR1A0507 BHEEMAVARAPU RUCHITHA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
5 17JR1A0508 BODDAPATI PRASANNA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
6 17JR1A0511 SOWMYA  BONTHU CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
7 17JR1A0512 KEERTHI SUDHA  BORRA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
8 17JR1A0515 MEGHANA  CHENNAREDDY CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
9 17JR1A0516 CHERUKURI BHAVYASREE CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA

10 17JR1A0517 CHOPPARA SRAVANI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
11 17JR1A0518 SRI VAISHNAVI MANOGNA  DAMMALA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
12 17JR1A0521 VENKATA SAI MANI LAKSHMI KAVYA  DARSI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
13 17JR1A0522 BHAVANA  DASARI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
14 17JR1A0525 GANIKAPUDI RANI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
15 17JR1A0526 GREESHMA  GANIPISETTY CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
16 17JR1A0527 GANJI NAGA ANITHA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
17 17JR1A0528 GEETHIKA  YALAMANCHILI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
18 17JR1A0531 JYOTHIKA JAHNAVI  GYALAM CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
19 17JR1A0532 USHA  INTURU CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
20 17JR1A0537 SADBHAVAN  ATHUKURI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
21 17JR1A0541 BOWJANKU SUSEEL KUMAR CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
22 17JR1A0545 BHARGAV PHANI CHAVALI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
23 17JR1A0548 CHIRUMAMILLA MANOJ KUMAR CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
24 17JR1A0551 SAMBASIVA RAO DEVALLA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
25 17JR1A0553 GANGINENI VIJAYKUMAR CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
26 17JR1A0555 POORNA VENKATA SAI VIGNESH GOLLAPALLI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
27 17JR1A0557 CHANDRA SEKHAR GUDURU CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
28 17JR1A0558 VINAY KUMAR GUMMADI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
29 17JR1A0560 NAGA SIVA SAI SRIRAM INAPALA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
30 17JR1A0563 RADHIKA  KATTA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
31 17JR1A0564 SRILATHA  KILARI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
32 17JR1A0565 KOILAMPATI AMULYADHARANI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
33 17JR1A0566 NEERAJA  KOLIPAKA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
34 17JR1A0569 THARUNYA  KONDA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
35 17JR1A0571 SIRI CHANDANA KOTA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
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36 17JR1A0573 KUMMARIPALLI PRAMEELA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
37 17JR1A0574 VENKATA   NAGA SAI VYSHNAVI KURIVELLA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
38 17JR1A0575 M LASYA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
39 17JR1A0580 RAMANJALI  MEDARAMETLA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
40 17JR1A0583 AFREEN  MOHAMMED CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
41 17JR1A0585 PRAGNA  MUNDRU CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
42 17JR1A0587 NAGULAVANCHA SRAVANI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
43 17JR1A0588 NAGA DURGA DHANA LAKSHMI NALLAKA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
44 17JR1A0591 OLETI RENUKA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
45 17JR1A0593 LALITHA  PISINI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
46 17JR1A0594 KAVYA  POLISETTI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
47 17JR1A0595 JETTI NAGA TEJA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
48 17JR1A0597 MURALI  JONNALAGADDA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
49 17JR1A0599 SUDHEER BABU KANCHARLA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
50 17JR1A05A5 GOKUL  KOLLIPARA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
51 17JR1A05B0 CHANDRA  KIRAN LAKKOJU CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
52 17JR1A05C1 HARITHA  POTTIMUTYAM CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
53 17JR1A05C2 PYDIPOGU PREETHI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
54 17JR1A05C4 RAVALI  RAVIPATI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
55 17JR1A05C6 AMRUTHA VARSHINI RAYINI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
56 17JR1A05C9 SRILATHA  SARIPUDI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
57 17JR1A05D1 AMEENA BEGUM SHAIK CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
58 17JR1A05D5 SHARMILA  SHAIK CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
59 17JR1A05D6 YASMEEN  SHAIK CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
60 17JR1A05D7 SHAISTA  TABASSUM CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
61 17JR1A05D8 SANDHYA RANI SIRASANAGANDLA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
62 17JR1A05D9 SIRIGIRI SAILAKSHMI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
63 17JR1A05E0 SAI SATHYA SREE SREEDHAR CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
64 17JR1A05E1 DEVIKA RANI TAMMA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
65 17JR1A05E2 BHARGAVA SRAVANI TELLABATI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
66 17JR1A05E5 UTPALA BLESSY PRABHAKAR DUPATI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
67 17JR1A05E6 VANUKURI NEERAJA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
68 17JR1A05E8 SAVYA SRI VAZRALA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
69 17JR1A05F0 SAI SUJANA YALAMARTHI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
70 17JR1A05F2 RAMYA SRI YARLAGADDA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
71 17JR1A05F4 JYOSHNA  YETUKURI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
72 17JR1A05F6 AJAY BABU NANNAPANENI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
73 17JR1A05G1 MAHESHARARAO  PUJALA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
74 17JR1A05G2 REVANTH  RAMESETTY CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
75 17JR1A05G5 BASHEER  ABBAS SHAIK CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
76 17JR1A05G9 RAMEEZ AHAMAD  SHAIK CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA



77 17JR1A05H0 SAIF  SHAIK CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
78 17JR1A05H5 THIRUPATHI RAYUDU ARUDALA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
79 17JR1A05H6 THUMMA PRANEETH REDDY CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
80 17JR1A05H8 LAKSHMI SRINIVAS VUNNAM CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
81 17JR1A05H9 MAHESH BABU YARLAGADDA CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
82 18JR5A0503 BALA BHAVANI  PEDDI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
83 17JR1A0574 VENKATA   NAGA SAI VYSHNAVI KURIVELLA CSE 2021 TCS CODE VITA(DIGITAL) 7 LPA
84 17JR1A05G5 BASHEER  ABBAS SHAIK CSE 2021 TCS CODE VITA 3.6 LPA
85 17JR1A0509 BODDU SREELATHA CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
86 17JR1A0529 VENKATA RAVAMMA  GUNDA CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
87 17JR1A0536 AMAR TEJA KOMMINENI CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
88 17JR1A0546 CHEBROLU SAINADH CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
89 17JR1A0569 THARUNYA  KONDA CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
90 17JR1A0571 SIRI CHANDANA KOTA CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
91 17JR1A0572 KOTA SUSMITHA CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
92 17JR1A0574 VENKATA   NAGA SAI VYSHNAVI KURIVELLA CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
93 17JR1A0580 RAMANJALI  MEDARAMETLA CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
94 17JR1A05A8 KONDAVEETI PRUDHVI RAJ CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
95 17JR1A05C4 RAVALI  RAVIPATI CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
96 17JR1A05D2 SHAIK CHANDINI CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
97 17JR1A05E1 DEVIKA RANI TAMMA CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
98 17JR1A05E2 BHARGAVA SRAVANI TELLABATI CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
99 17JR1A05E9 TEJASWINI YALAGALA CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA

100 17JR1A05G7 ABDUL SHAIK MADINAPATI CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
101 17JR1A05H4 RAJ PRABHU THALATHOTI CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
102 17JR1A05H5 THIRUPATHI RAYUDU ARUDALA CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
103 17JR1A05H7 KOTESWARARAO VIPPARLA CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
104 17JR1A05H9 MAHESH BABU YARLAGADDA CSE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
105 17JR1A0542 LAKSHMANA SAI BURLA CSE 2021 GLENWOOD 2.4 LPA
106 17JR1A0543 PARDHA SARADHI CHAKOLTHI CSE 2021 GLENWOOD 2.4 LPA
107 17JR1A0546 SAINADH CHEBROLU CSE 2021 GLENWOOD 2.4 LPA
108 17JR1A0513 SAI KALPANA  BOYAPATI CSE 2021 TCS 3.6 LPA
109 17JR1A0520 SRIVANI  DARAPUNENI CSE 2021 TCS 3.6 LPA
110 17JR1A0529 VENKATA RAVAMMA  GUNDA CSE 2021 TCS 3.6 LPA
111 17JR1A0567 NIHARIKA  KOLLIKONDA CSE 2021 TCS 3.6 LPA
112 17JR1A05A8 PRUDHVI RAJ KONDAVEETI CSE 2021 TCS 3.6 LPA
113 17JR1A05B9 NAGA  SAI AKHIL GORANTLA CSE 2021 TCS 3.6 LPA
114 17JR1A05D3 NAFISA KAUSAR SHAIK CSE 2021 TCS 3.6 LPA
115 17JR1A05E9 TEJASWINI  YALAGALA CSE 2021 TCS 3.6 LPA
116 17JR1A05G1 MAHESHARARAO  PUJALA CSE 2021 TCS 3.6 LPA
117 17JR1A05H5 THIRUPATHI RAYUDU ARUDALA CSE 2021 TCS 3.6 LPA



118 17JR1A05B5 LIKITH RAGHAVA METTU CSE 2021 TECH MAHINDRA 3.2 LPA
119 17JR1A05F6 AJAY BABU NANNAPANENI CSE 2021 TECH MAHINDRA 3.2 LPA
120 17JR1A05G9 RAMEEZ AHAMAD  SHAIK CSE 2021 TECH MAHINDRA 3.2 LPA
121 17JR1A0518 SRI VAISHNAVI MANOGNA  DAMMALA CSE 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
122 17JR1A0528 GEETHIKA  YALAMANCHILI CSE 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
123 17JR1A0529 VENKATA RAVAMMA  GUNDA CSE 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
124 17JR1A0542 LAKSHMANA SAI BURLA CSE 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
125 17JR1A0571 SIRI CHANDANA KOTA CSE 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
126 17JR1A05C4 RAVALI  RAVIPATI CSE 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
127 17JR1A05E8 SAVYA SRI VAZRALA CSE 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
128 17JR1A05F4 JYOSHNA  YETUKURI CSE 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
129 17JR1A05G9 RAMEEZ AHAMAD  SHAIK CSE 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
130 17JR1A0513 SAI KALPANA BOYAPATI CSE 2021 EFFTRONICS 3.98 LPA
131 17JR1A05C8 HARIKA  SANAMPUDI CSE 2021 EFFTRONICS 3.98 LPA
132 17JR1A0514 TANMAI  BUSIREDDY CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
133 17JR1A0534 JANJANAM SAILAKSHMI CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
134 17JR1A0535 ALAVALA MALLIKHARJUNA RAO CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
135 17JR1A0540 BOLLAVARAPU DURGA PRASANTH KUMAR CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
136 17JR1A0542 LAKSHMANA SAI BURLA CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
137 17JR1A0543 CHAKOLTHI PARDHA SARADHI CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
138 17JR1A0572 KOTA SUSMITHA CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
139 17JR1A0581 TRIVENI  MEDURI CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
140 17JR1A0584 VENTAKA SRI SAI  MEGHANA MUNAGA CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
141 17JR1A0589 VYSHNAVI  NARNE CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
142 17JR1A05B2 MALLAM KALYANSURYA CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
143 17JR1A05C7 ROHITHA PARVATHI SANALA CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
144 17JR1A05D0 SAI VINAY TEJASWI SEEDA CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
145 17JR1A05D7 SHAISTA  TABASSUM CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
146 17JR1A05F1 LAKSHMI ISHWARYA YANDRAPRAGADA CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
147 17JR1A05F8 PILLI VINAY CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
148 17JR1A05G6 SHAIK HAROON RASHEED CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
149 17JR1A05H0 SHAIK SAIF CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
150 17JR1A05H1 SHANMANA SUPPA CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
151 17JR1A05H4 RAJ PRABHU  THALATHOTI CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
152 18JR5A0502 NANDINI  PAMIDI CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
153 18JR5A0505 GURUGURI MAHESWARA REDDY CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
154 18JR5A0506 JASTI GOPI CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
155 18JR5A0507 SARIJANA AYYAPPA CSE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
156 17JR1A0559 KOTESWARA RAO GUNTUPALLI CSE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
157 17JR1A0561 VENGAMAMBA  JINUGU CSE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
158 17JR1A05E4 NAVYA  UDHARA CSE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA



159 17JR1A05F8 VINAY  PILLI CSE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
160 18JR5A0506 GOPI  JASTI CSE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
161 17JR1A05G5 BASHEER  ABBAS SHAIK CSE 2021 ACCOLITE 8 LPA
162 17851A0536 MUKKARA VARUN KUMAR REDDY CSE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
163 17JR1A0510 BOLLU UMA CSE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
164 17JR1A0545 BHARGAV PHANI CHAVALI CSE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
165 17JR1A0562 KANAKAMALLA KRISHNAVENI CSE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
166 17JR1A0568 HARSHITHA  KONDA CSE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
167 17JR1A05B9 NAGA  SAI AKHIL GORANTLA CSE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
168 17JR1A05C5 RAVIPUDI INDRAVATHI CSE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
169 17JR1A05D7 SHAISTA  TABASSUM CSE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
170 17JR1A05F8 VINAY  PILLI CSE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
171 17JR1A05G2 REVANTH  RAMESETTY CSE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
172 17JR1A05G9 RAMEEZ AHAMAD  SHAIK CSE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
173 17851A0536 MUKKARA VARUN KUMAR REDDY CSE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
174 17JR1A0502 BANDARU NAVYA SREE CSE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
175 17JR1A0516 CHERUKURI BHAVYASREE CSE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
176 17JR1A0534 JANJANAM SAILAKSHMI CSE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
177 17JR1A0562 KANAKAMALLA KRISHNAVENI CSE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
178 17JR1A0565 KOILAMPATI AMULYADHARANI CSE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
179 17JR1A0579 MANNAVA DIVYA CSE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
180 17JR1A0591 OLETI RENUKA CSE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
181 17JR1A05C2 PYDIPOGU PREETHI CSE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
182 17JR1A05C5 RAVIPUDI INDRAVATHI CSE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
183 17JR1A05C7 SANALA ROHITHA PARVATHI CSE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
184 17JR1A05E5 UTPALA BLESSY PRABHAKAR DUPATI CSE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
185 17JR1A05E6 VANUKURI NEERAJA CSE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
186 17JR1A05F6 AJAY BABU NANNAPANENI CSE 2021 ZYCUS 4 LPA
187 17JR1A0571 SIRI CHANDANA KOTA CSE 2021 MindTree 3.6 LPA
188 17JR1A05B2 KALYAN SURYA MALLAM CSE 2021 MindTree 3.6 LPA
189 17JR1A0575 M LASYA CSE 2021 MindTree 3.6 LPA
190 17JR1A0542 LAKSHMANA SAI BURLA CSE 2021 MindTree 3.6 LPA
191 17JR1A0545 BHARGAV PHANI CHAVALI CSE 2021 MindTree 3.6 LPA
192 17JR1A0582 NAZIYA KOWSAR MOGAL CSE 2021 IBM 4.25 LPA
193 17JR1A0588 NAGA DURGA DHANA LAKSHMI NALLAKA CSE 2021 IBM 4.25 LPA
194 17JR1A05F2 RAMYA SRI YARLAGADDA CSE 2021 IBM 4.25 LPA
195 17JR1A0572 KOTA SUSMITHA CSE 2021 CAPGEMINI 3.8 LPA
196 17JR1A0402 AINAMPUDI MOUNIKA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
197 17JR1A0403 AMIRINENI HYNDAVI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
198 17JR1A0406 BANDARU LAKSHMI DEEPTHI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
199 17JR1A0408 BATTU HARITHA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA



200 17JR1A0409 BATTULA NAGAMANI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
201 17JR1A0413 BURRA SUMA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
202 17JR1A0415 CHALLA.HARIKA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
203 17JR1A0419 DASARI ANITHA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
204 17JR1A0421 DURGA NAGA SAI VENKATA SREEJA T ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
205 17JR1A0424 GUNTAKA APARNA REDDY ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
206 17JR1A0429 HEMALATHA.MUPPARAJU ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
207 17JR1A0430 HRITHIKA REDDY UDUMULA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
208 17JR1A0431 ILLA.  RAMYA ANUSHA DEVI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
209 17JR1A0433 RAMYA PRIYA JANGA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
210 17JR1A0434 JANGAM ABHINAYA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
211 17JR1A0435 JONNADULA VENKATA JAYA SRI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
212 17JR1A0441 A.T.V.S.S.N.TARUN ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
213 17JR1A0443 BANDARUPALLI SAI VENU GOPAL CHOWDARY ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
214 17JR1A0454 CHITTINENI VENKATESWARA RAO ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
215 17JR1A0460 GHANTA VENKATA VIVEK ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
216 17JR1A0461 KADAVA DIVYA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
217 17JR1A0462 KALAPALA RADHIKA RANI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
218 17JR1A0465 KONDA NAIMISHA PRASANNA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
219 17JR1A0467 KOTA BHAGYA SRI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
220 17JR1A0469 KOTHA GAYATHRI DEVI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
221 17JR1A0470 KOTHA NAGA LAKSHMI MADHURI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
222 17JR1A0473 KRISHNAMANENI DIVYA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
223 17JR1A0474 KUNDURU VENKATA LAKSHMI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
224 17JR1A0477 LINGISETTY LOURDU SASI REKHA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
225 17JR1A0480 MEKALA SIRISHA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
226 17JR1A0484 MOHAMMAD FIRDOSIA PARVEEN ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
227 17JR1A0492 NELAKUDITI LAKSHMI CHANDANA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
228 17JR1A0495 VALLI NAGALAKSHMI. PASUPULETI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
229 17JR1A0498 GUNDAVARAPU VISHNUVARDHAN ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
230 17JR1A04A4 KANCHERLA GIDEON ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
231 17JR1A04A7 KOMATIGUNTA SAI NAGA CHAITANYA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
232 17JR1A04A8 KOMMA YASASWI RAJ ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
233 17JR1A04B2 MADDIGUNTLA GOPINATH ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
234 17JR1A04B7 MODELA NAGA DIVYA KISHORE ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
235 17JR1A04B9 MUPPARLA BARNABA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
236 17JR1A04C0 NALLAMOTU VENKATESH ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
237 17JR1A04C2 PAVULURI SRAVANI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
238 17JR1A04C5 POPURI.LAVANYA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
239 17JR1A04D0 RAMINENI KEERTHI SRI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
240 17JR1A04D2 SAGAMREDDY VIDYA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA



241 17JR1A04D4 SANDINENI LAKSHMI NAVYA SRI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
242 17JR1A04D7 SHAIK HALIMA URAF RESHMA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
243 17JR1A04D8 SIDDABATTUNI LEELA VENKATA  BHAVANI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
244 17JR1A04E2 SUNANDA KARPURAPU ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
245 17JR1A04E3 SUNKARA PRASANNA SHANMUKHI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
246 17JR1A04E4 TANNEERU VENKATA DURGA MADHURI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
247 17JR1A04E5 MEGHANA TANNERU ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
248 17JR1A04E6 TEJASWI ARIKA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
249 17JR1A04E7 THIRAMADHASU SAI RESHMI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
250 17JR1A04F0 VUDDANTI .TRIVENI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
251 17JR1A04F1 YADLA. NEERAJAKSHI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
252 17JR1A04F4 YERRAMALLI SYAMALA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
253 17JR1A04G1 POLURI VENKATA NAGA SAI BHARADWAJ ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
254 17JR1A04G3 PREM CHAND TALLAPANENI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
255 17JR1A04G4 S D N MANIKANTA AVINASH ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
256 17JR1A04G6 SHAIK ASIF PASHA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
257 17JR1A04G7 SHAIK KARIMULLA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
258 17JR1A04G8 SHAIK KHADAR VALI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
259 17JR1A04H0 SHAIK MASTAN VALI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
260 17JR1A04H6 THOTA SAI GANESH ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
261 17JR1A04H8 VARE RUDRA REDDY ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
262 17JR1A04H9 VENKATA VARUN SAI.NALLAPANENI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
263 17JR1A0453 CHINTHALA CHERUVU JAIRAM ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
264 17JR1A0485 MOHAMMED AFSHA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
265 17JR1A04E8 THOKA SAISIREESHA ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
266 17JR1A04A0 GUNTAMUKKALA BRAHMATEJA ECE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
267 17JR1A04C7 PRATIVADA GAYATHRI DEVI ECE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
268 17JR1A04C9 PUTTA VIJAYA LAKSHMI ECE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
269 18JR5A0403 KASANI MANEESHA ECE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
270 18JR5A0412 ADAM SAHEB.SHAIK ECE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
271 17JR1A0417 CHITTIPOTHU KRISHNA SINDHU ECE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
272 17JR1A0455 DANISIRI VENKATESH ECE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
273 17JR1A0483 MODUGULA.SAI MOUNIKA ECE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
274 17JR1A0493 NELLURI MOUNIKA ECE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
275 17JR1A04C3 POKA GOWTHAMI ECE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
276 17JR1A0482 MODUGULA HEMALATHA ECE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
277 17JR1A0488 MURUGUDU. DIVYA SAI SRI ECE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
278 18JR5A0404 KATARI VENKATA SIRISHA ECE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
279 17JR1A04E4 TANNEERU VENKATA DURGA MADHURI ECE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
280 17JR1A04E6 TEJASWI ARIKA ECE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
281 17JR1A04G1 POLURI VENKATA NAGA SAI BHARADWAJ ECE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA



282 18JR5A0401 AMBATI NAGA SOWMYA ECE 2021 TCS 3.6 LPA
283 17JR1A04G1 POLURI VENKATA NAGA SAI BHARADWAJ ECE 2021 TCS CODE VITA 3.3.6 LPA
284 17JR1A0401 ACHANA CHANDINI ECE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
285 17JR1A0417 CHITTIPOTHU KRISHNA SINDHU ECE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
286 17JR1A0442 BALATHOTI DANNY SUKANTH ECE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
287 17JR1A0483 MODUGULA.SAI MOUNIKA ECE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
288 17JR1A0493 NELLURI MOUNIKA ECE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
289 17JR1A04C8 PULI NAVYA ECE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
290 17JR1A04D1 RAMINENI POOJA SRI ECE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
291 17JR1A04F9 PALLAPROLU NETHAJI VENKATA SAI ECE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
292 17JR1A04H3 SOMAVARAPU SAIKRISHNA ECE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
293 18JR5A0404 KATARI VENKATA SIRISHA ECE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
294 17JR1A0488 MURUGUDU. DIVYA SAI SRI ECE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
295 17JR1A04B4 MALLAPURAM PAVAN YOGESH ECE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
296 17JR1A0423 GUNJI PAVANI ECE 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
297 17JR1A0466 KORRAPATI GREESHMA SRI ECE 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
298 17JR1A04B6 MEKALA DHEERAJ KRISHNA ECE 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
299 17JR1A04G0 PANGA KOMALVENKATSAI ECE 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
300 17JR1A0443 BANDARUPALLI SAI VENU GOPAL CHOWDARY ECE 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
301 17JR1A0491 NARNE POOJA SREE ECE 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
302 17JR1A04B7 MODELA NAGA DIVYA KISHORE ECE 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
303 17JR1A04H1 SIDDABATTUNI HARINADH ECE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
304 17JR1A0423 GUNJI PAVANI ECE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
305 17JR1A0466 KORRAPATI GREESHMA SRI ECE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
306 17JR1A0481 MERUGUMALA KEZIA SWARNA SRI ECE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
307 17JR1A0482 MODUGULA HEMALATHA ECE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
308 17JR1A04A0 GUNTAMUKKALA BRAHMATEJA ECE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
309 17JR1A0493 NELLURI MOUNIKA ECE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
310 17JR1A04C9 PUTTA VIJAYA LAKSHMI ECE 2021 CAPGEMINI 3.8 LPA
311 17JR1A04E1 SOMINENI JHANSI ECE 2021 CAPGEMINI 3.8 LPA
312 17JR1A04A6 PRATHIPATI HARIKA ECE 2021 CAPGEMINI 3.8 LPA
313 17JR1A04A0 GUNTAMUKKALA BRAHMATEJA ECE 2021 CAPGEMINI 3.8 LPA
314 17JR1A0455 DANISIRI VENKATESH ECE 2021 TECH MAHINDRA 3.2 LPA
315 17JR1A0468 KOTAPATI YAGNA TEJA SRI ECE 2021 TECH MAHINDRA 3.2 LPA
316 17JR1A0472 KOUSALYA PREETHI ECE 2021 TECH MAHINDRA 3.2 LPA
317 17JR1A04E1 SOMINENI JHANSI ECE 2021 TECH MAHINDRA 3.2 LPA
318 17JR1A04E8 THOKA SAISIREESHA ECE 2021 TECH MAHINDRA 3.2 LPA
319 17JR1A0418 CHUNDURI MADHURI ECE 2021 MindTree 3.6 LPA
320 17JR1A04A0 GUNTAMUKKALA BRAHMATEJA ECE 2021 MindTree 3.6 LPA
321 17JR1A0491 NARNE POOJA SREE ECE 2021 NTT DATA 3.2 LPA
322 17JR1A0494 NERELLA JHANSI ANEELA ECE 2021 MOUNTBLUE TECHNOLOGIES 3 LPA



323 17JR1A04C3 POKA GOWTHAMI ECE 2021 APTROID 3 LPA
324 17JR1A0414 CHAGANTI VYSHNAVI ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
325 17JR1A0425 GUNTI.SHINY ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
326 17JR1A0428 GUZZARLAPUDI ANUDEEPTHI ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
327 17JR1A0438 SURYA ALLA ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
328 17JR1A0471 TEJASREE KOTTAPALLI ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
329 17JR1A0481 MERUGUMALA KEZIA SWARNA SRI ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
330 17JR1A0482 MODUGULA HEMALATHA ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
331 17JR1A0485 MOHAMMED AFSHA ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
332 17JR1A0488 MURUGUDU. DIVYA SAI SRI ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
333 17JR1A0494 NERELLA JHANSI ANEELA ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
334 17JR1A04A6 KATARU JANAKI RAMA KOTESWARA RAO ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
335 17JR1A04B4 MALLAPURAM PAVAN YOGESH ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
336 17JR1A04E9 UMACHANDRIAEVURI ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
337 17JR1A0439 ANDUGULA KALYAN ECE 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
338 17JR1A0445 BHARGAV BIRAPANENI ECE 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
339 17JR1A0453 CHINTHALA CHERUVU JAIRAM ECE 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
340 17JR1A0205 DODDAPANENI SIREESHA EEE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
341 17JR1A0206 KATTA SAI SRI YUKTHA EEE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
342 17JR1A0208 KOMMANA LIKHITHA EEE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
343 17JR1A0215 POKA SAI DIVYA EEE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
344 17JR1A0221 VULLAGANTI SIREESHA EEE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
345 17JR1A0231 GURRAM SAI KRISHNA EEE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
346 17JR1A0241 MARAM HARISH KUMAR EEE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
347 17JR1A0254 VURA SAI SUDHEER KUMAR EEE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
348 18JR5A0210 NUTAKKI VENKATA SAIRAM KOUSHAL EEE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
349 18JR5A0213 PULLE SAI CHAITANYA EEE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
350 18JR5A0214 SYED BARKAT HUSSAIN EEE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
351 18JR5A0204 BANDREDDY NAGA PAMULU EEE 2021 PILOG 1.8 LPA
352 17JR1A0219 TATHIREDDY SAI SUPRIYA EEE 2021 PILOG 1.8 LPA
353 17JR1A0216 SHAIK SHAFEEN EEE 2021 PILOG 1.8 LPA
354 17JR1A0210 KUNCHALA PRASANNA LAKSHMI EEE 2021 INFYTQ 3.6 LPA
355 17JR1A0219 TATHIREDDY SAI SUPRIYA EEE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
356 17JR1A0206 KATTA SAI SRI YUKTHA EEE 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
357 18JR5A0204 BANDREDDY NAGA PAMULU EEE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
358 17JR1A0204 BOGINENI SAI HEMA SRI EEE 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
359 17JR1A0212 MORA NIHARIKA EEE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
360 17JR1A0229 GHATTAMANENI MAHENDRA EEE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
361 17JR1A0234 KANCHETI LAKSHMI SRINIVAS EEE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
362 17JR1A0218 TADIKAMALLA PRATHYUSHA EEE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
363 18JR5A0216 THATIGIRI VAMSHI KRISHNA EEE 2021 MindTree 3.6 LPA



364 17JR1A0218 TADIKAMALLA PRATHYUSHA EEE 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
365 18JR5A0216 THATIGIRI VAMSHI KRISHNA EEE 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
366 18JR5A0225 CHATTU NAGARAJU EEE 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
367 18JR5A0217 VALLURI RAJU EEE 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
368 18JR5A0203 ALLADI MAHESH EEE 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
369 18JR5A0207 GODIPARTHI ANIL KUMAR EEE 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
370 18JR5A0216 THATIGIRI VAMSHI KRISHNA EEE 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
371 18JR5A0205 BULLA CHANDRA MUKHESH EEE 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
372 18JR5A0211 NUTHALAPATI NAVEEN EEE 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
373 17JR1A0246 NUTHALAPATI NAVEEN EEE 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
374 17JR1A0325 D GUNA SUNDAR Mech 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
375 17JR1A0345 GOVARDHAN REDDY Mech 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
376 17JR1A0346 M MURALIKRISHNA Mech 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
377 17JR1A0370 RAVURI SAISARAN Mech 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
378 18JR5A0302 ATTULURI SIVASAI Mech 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
379 18JR5A0306 CH V MANIKANTA Mech 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
380 18JR5A0324 M PAVAN KALYAN Mech 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
381 18JR5A0335 SHAIK ZEELANI Mech 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
382 18JR5A0339 V V M PAVAN KUMAR Mech 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
383 17JR1A0321 DASARI VENU Mech 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
384 17JR1A0312 BOORSU GOPI Mech 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
385 17JR1A0323 DHULIPALLA SASANK Mech 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
386 17JR1A0355 M KALI PRASAD BABU Mech 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
387 17JR1A0393 TULASI HARISH Mech 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
388 17JR1A0399 YELCHURI BHARATH Mech 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
389 18JR5A0313 GANDLA SAIPRAKASH Mech 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
390 18JR5A0330 P VENKATESWARLU Mech 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
391 18JR5A0332 SHAIK KHAJAVALI Mech 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
392 18JR5A0336 S SARATHKUMAR Mech 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
393 17JR1A0312 BOORSU GOPI Mech 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
394 17JR1A0323 DHULIPALLA SASANK Mech 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
395 17JR1A0346 M MURALIKRISHNA Mech 2021 CTS 4.5 LPA
396 17JR1A0309 B BALA SUBRAHMANYAM Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
397 17JR1A0329 G DHARMA TEJA Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
398 17JR1A0349 ANIL MEDIPALLI Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
399 17JR1A0350 M PRADEEP Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
400 17JR1A0355 M KALI PRASAD BABU Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
401 17JR1A0381 S ARAVIND Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
402 17JR1A0385 SYED SAMEER Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
403 17JR1A0390 T AJAY KOTI REDDY Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
404 17JR1A0396 V KOUSHIK Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA



405 18JR5A0303 B PUSHPAK KUMAR Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
406 18JR5A0308 CH PREM CHAND Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
407 18JR5A0309 DASA DEVENDRA Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
408 18JR5A0312 EPPA DURGA PRASAD Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
409 18JR5A0315 GONA SHANMUKHI Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
410 18JR5A0317 AJAY GORANTLA Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
411 18JR5A0319 VISWATEJA GUDAVALLI Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
412 18JR5A0333 SHAIK NAGUR GOUSE Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
413 18JR5A0341 K PAVANKUMAR REDDY Mech 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
414 17JR1A0309 B BALA SUBRAHMANYAM Mech 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
415 17JR1A0323 DHULIPALLA SASANK Mech 2021 PILOG 1.8 LPA
416 17JR1A0342 K SAI KUMAR Mech 2021 PILOG 1.8 LPA
417 17JR1A0349 ANIL MEDIPALLI Mech 2021 PILOG 1.8 LPA
418 17JR1A0352 M SEETHARAMI REDDY Mech 2021 PILOG 1.8 LPA
419 17JR1A0393 TULASI HARISH Mech 2021 PILOG 1.8 LPA
420 17JR1A0396 V KOUSHIK Mech 2021 PILOG 1.8 LPA
421 18JR5A0317 AJAY GORANTLA Mech 2021 PILOG 1.8 LPA
422 17JR1A0309 B BALA SUBRAHMANYAM Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
423 18JR5A0308 CH PREM CHAND Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
424 18JR5A0309 DASA DEVENDRA Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
425 18JR5A0312 EPPA DURGA PRASAD Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
426 18JR5A0315 GONA SHANMUKHI Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
427 18JR5A0319 VISWATEJA GUDAVALLI Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
428 18JR5A0333 SHAIK NAGUR GOUSE Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
429 17JR1A0310 BODDU VAMSI KRISHNA Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
430 17JR1A0317 CH V NAGARAJU Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
431 17JR1A0318 CH V SAISWAROOP Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
432 17JR1A0334 JAKKA PRASANTH Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
433 17JR1A0340 K ANTHONY SURESH BABU Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
434 17JR1A0341 KOLLA MOHIT SAI Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
435 17JR1A0356 NALLAMOTHU RAVI TEJA Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
436 17JR1A0359 PACHAVA RAMA KRISHNA Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
437 17JR1A0366 PUPPALA CHINNA SIVA RAM Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
438 17JR1A0375 SHAIK MEHARAJ Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
439 17JR1A0376 SHAIK RAHEEM Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
440 17JR1A0378 SHAIK SHAMEER SHARIEF Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
441 17JR1A0380 SHAIK ZILANI Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
442 17JR1A0391 THOTA SAIHEMANTH Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
443 17JR1A0392 TPV SAICHANDRA MANIKUMAR Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
444 17JR1A0397 YALAGALA ANILKUMAR Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
445 17JR1A03A0 YERABARLA VENKATA SAI Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA



446 18JR5A0301 AITHA SAI KIRAN Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
447 18JR5A0307 CH VENKATESWARA RAO Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
448 18JR5A0311 DUPATI DINESH GOPI Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
449 18JR5A0314 GARNIPUDI TEJA Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
450 18JR5A0316 GVNS VAMSI KRISHNA Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
451 18JR5A0320 J VENKATA KIRAN KUMAR Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
452 18JR5A0321 K SAMBASIVA RAO Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
453 18JR5A0322 K GIRI Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
454 18JR5A0325 M ANIL KUMAR Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
455 18JR5A0326 MIKKILI GANESH Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
456 18JR5A0327 NAIDU RAMOJI RAO Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
457 18JR5A0331 S CHANDU Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
458 18JR5A0334 SHAIK RIYAZ Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
459 18JR5A0337 T SAI REDDY Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
460 18JR5A0338 VAGOLU AVINASH Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
461 18JR5A0340 V CHENNAKESAVULU Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
462 17JR1A0103 CHIDIPUDI GOWTHAMI CIVIL 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
463 17JR1A0105 DARISI TEJASREE CIVIL 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
464 17JR1A0153 KONDAPATURU PHANINDRA CIVIL 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
465 17JR1A0165 PALAKEETI SAHITHI CIVIL 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
466 17JR1A0169 SHAIK TASNEEM SULTANA CIVIL 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
467 17JR1A01A3 SHAIK KARIMUDDIN CIVIL 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
468 17JR1A01A6 SHAIK MOIZZ MASROOR CIVIL 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
469 18JR5A0116 NAKKALA DEEPAK CIVIL 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
470 17JR1A0133 CHOWDAM VENKATA NARAYANA CIVIL 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
471 17JR1A0148 KATHALI LALU PRASAD CIVIL 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
472 17JR1A0157 KULI VAMSI KRISHNA CIVIL 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
473 17JR1A0182 MUVVA SRI SAI RAM CIVIL 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
474 17JR1A0197 SAI PRATAP VUNNAM CIVIL 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
475 18JR5A0121 SAMBRA PAVAN KUMAR CIVIL 2021 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA
476 17JR1A0144 GUNTUPALLI SYAM BABU CIVIL 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
477 17JR1A0150 KODALI NAGA VENKATA AAKASH CIVIL 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
478 17JR1A0182 MUVVA SRI SAI RAM CIVIL 2021 INFOSYS 3.6 LPA
479 17JR1A0122 BOJANAPALLI MANIKUMAR CIVIL 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
480 17JR1A0126 BUDIDHA PRASAD CIVIL 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
481 17JR1A0140 GODDILLA VENKATA TIRUPATHI RAJU CIVIL 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
482 17JR1A0146 KANDIMALLA JESWANTH PRUDHVI CIVIL 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
483 17JR1A0148 KATHALI LALU PRASAD CIVIL 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
484 17JR1A0158 KURRA VEERAVENKATESWARARAO CIVIL 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
485 18JR5A0104 BHUMALA KIRAN KUMAR CIVIL 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
486 17JR1A0166 PASUPULATI SAI MOUNIKA CIVIL 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA



487 17JR1A0172 VASAVI JALAKAM CIVIL 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
488 17JR1A0182 MUVVA SRI SAI RAM CIVIL 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
489 17JR1A0193 PATHAN ISHAM KHAN CIVIL 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
490 18JR5A0101 SISTLA DIVYA CIVIL 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
491 17JR1A0340 K ANTHONY SURESH BABU Mech 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
492 17JR1A0358 NAVEEN KUMAR MANDADI Mech 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
493 17JR1A0337 J JOSEPH RAJ Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
494 17JR1A0307 BATHINA MAHESH Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
495 17JR1A0385 SYED SAMEER Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
496 17JR1A0351 MD HUSSAIN Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
497 17JR1A0377 SK JAKEER Mech 2021 SL AP PVT LTD 1.8 LPA
498 17JR1A0202 BEERAM GAYATHRI EEE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
499 17JR1A0211 MANDADI MADHAVI  BRUNDHA EEE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
500 18JR5A0214 SHAIK   BANDAGI EEE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
501 18JR5A0217 RAJU  VALLURI EEE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
502 17JR1A04C1 PATHAN ROSHINI ECE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
503 17JR1A0519 KIRNMAI DAMPURI CSE 2021 DXC TECHNOLOGY 3.6 LPA
504 17JR1A0487 MOPIDEVI PRAVALLIKA ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
505 17JR1A04F2 YAMPARALA RAMYA ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
506 17JR1A0422 EEMANI THULASI ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
507 17JR1A01A7 SHAIK RIZWAN CIVIL 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
508 17JR1A0104 DAMMALAPATI LIKHITA PRAVALLIKA CIVIL 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
509 17JR1A0164 MOUNIKA TATANABOINA CIVIL 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
510 17JR1A0407 BAPATU SRAVANI ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
511 17JR1A0499 GUNDU SAI VIPUL ECE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
512 17JR1A0586 NADENDLA HOLIKA CHOWDARY CSE 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
513 17JR1A0102 BONDILI ASRITHA BAI CIVIL 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
514 17JR1A0101 BHAVANA SAKSENA ANGADI CIVIL 2021 SAVANTIS 2.25 LPA
515 17JR1A0534 JANJANAM SAILAKSHMI CSE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
516 17JR1A0414 CHAGANTI VYSHNAVI ECE 2021 WIPRO 3.6 LPA
517 17JR1A0414 CHAGANTI VYSHNAVI ECE 2021 TCS 3.3.6 LPA
518 17JR1A0432 JAGARLAMUDI SWATHI ECE 2021 Miracle Software Systems 2.4 LPA
519 17JR1A05G5 SHAIK BASHEER ABBAS CSE 2021 Ashok Leyland 3.6 LPA
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